Youth WT 11 & U

Table 1

Champion

Reserve

Youth WT 12-18
Champion
Reserve

L1 Youth
Champion

Reserve

Youth
Champion

Reserve

L1 Amateur
Champion

Reserve

Amateur
Champion

Reserve

Select
Champion

Reserve

Level 1 Am Walk Trot
Champion
Reserve

Open

Champion

Reserve

Trophy buckle w/ case,
frame

Trophy halter w/halter
bag

Award Certificate
Award Certificate

Trophy buckle w/ case

Trophy halter w/halter
bag

Trophy buckle w/ case

Trophy halter w/halter
bag

Trophy buckle w/ case

Trophy halter w/halter
bag

Trophy buckle w/ case

Trophy halter w/halter
bag

Trophy buckle w/ case

Trophy halter w/halter
bag

Buckle/sweatshirt
Buckle/sweatshirt

Trophy buckle w/ case

Trophy halter w/halter
bag

677

282

621
534

493
352

346
320

766
624

601
697

630
289

693
337

627

601

Papas Little Redhead

KM Three Bars Down

Distrubing The Peace
Charleston LK

Walkin Willy Good
Keept It To Yourself

Party Favours
Betcha Want This

HP Only Lazy

Doin Big Things

Insomniak

Set On Kruze

Nothing Myst
This Is Why Im Here

He Hung The Moon
Should of Been A Bay

Snap It Send It

Insomniak

Keira Manns

Kennedy Wright

Leah Nim
Saige Knight

Ayana McKnight

Piper I Anderson

Emerson Knabenshue

Delaney Lee

Michelle Hustad

Sandra Boyle

Kaylee Mellott

Ciera Bennett

Dan Yeager

Linda Layon-Watson

Laura Forbes
Michelle Ehrle

Bill Baskin & Susan
Balckburn

Kaylee Mellott



