

Table 1

<b>Youth WT 11 &amp; U</b>				
Champion	Trophy buckle w/ case, frame	677	Papas Little Redhead	Keira Manns
Reserve	Trophy halter w/halter bag	282	KM Three Bars Down	Kennedy Wright
<b>Youth WT 12-18</b>				
Champion	Award Certificate	621	Disturbing The Peace	Leah Nim
Reserve	Award Certificate	534	Charleston LK	Saige Knight
<b>L1 Youth</b>				
Champion	Trophy buckle w/ case	493	Walkin Willy Good	Ayana McKnight
Reserve	Trophy halter w/halter bag	352	Kept It To Yourself	Piper I Anderson
<b>Youth</b>				
Champion	Trophy buckle w/ case	346	Party Favours	Emerson Knabenshue
Reserve	Trophy halter w/halter bag	320	Betcha Want This	Delaney Lee
<b>L1 Amateur</b>				
Champion	Trophy buckle w/ case	766	HP Only Lazy	Michelle Hustad
Reserve	Trophy halter w/halter bag	624	Doin Big Things	Sandra Boyle
<b>Amateur</b>				
Champion	Trophy buckle w/ case	601	Insomniak	Kaylee Mellott
Reserve	Trophy halter w/halter bag	697	Set On Kruze	Ciera Bennett
<b>Select</b>				
Champion	Trophy buckle w/ case	630	Nothing Myst	Dan Yeager
Reserve	Trophy halter w/halter bag	289	This Is Why Im Here	Linda Layon-Watson
<b>Level 1 Am Walk Trot</b>				
Champion	Buckle/sweatshirt	693	He Hung The Moon	Laura Forbes
Reserve	Buckle/sweatshirt	337	Should of Been A Bay	Michelle Ehrle
<b>Open</b>				
Champion	Trophy buckle w/ case	627	Snap It Send It	Bill Baskin & Susan Balckburn
Reserve	Trophy halter w/halter bag	601	Insomniak	Kaylee Mellott